[ Efficiency vs NumVertices

Efficiency

Ratio

Efficiency

Ratio

A R R

o
(o]
&
;
{

3

) e

02 oo

%93630 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Number of simulated interactions

Fakerate vs PU

o 0.2

=

0.14
0.12

0.1
0.08

0.06F
0.04f

0.02

N T A S S SR ST
B R e S A S A
it S T :

T S SR S e

I 4 (441
[ 1 5
[ 114 5

0 30 40 éO 60 70 80 90 100

Number of simulated interactions

—— DQM_TT__CKF_ORIG
—— DQM_TT__CKFandPLess_ORIG
—— DQM_TT__CKFandPLess_MODIF

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Vs

T [ T T &[T T a

0-9%0"20 40 60 80 100120140 160180200

Tracks

Efficiency vs Sum pi

Efficiency

il

©
©

"'|"'|"'|"'|'*"|

iy

Yp]304

o
al

0.45

Fake rate
=}
D

Ratio

80 100120140160180200
Tracks

2

Fake rate

=

F—e—
—

107 10°

YPJEOA



	Contents
	Page 1


